LIST

OF

RANK

ALL INDIA MERIT LIST

HOLDERS WHO HAVE PASSED

ALL

PAPERS

OF

EXECUTIVE

EXAMINATIONS WITHOUT EXEMPTION IN ANY PAPER, IN ONE SITTING, IN DECEMBER , 2023 :

EXAMINATION: EXECUTIVE PROGRAMME (N/S)

S. NO.

10

11

12

13

14

RANK

10

VANISHA SINGH
ARYA AGRAWAL
NUPUR SAINI
JATIN VASHISTH
HARSHITA ANAND
SHUBHAM TIWARI
gHRADHA

THOTA NAVYA SAI
P NITHIN THEJA

VARSHHINY B K

SNEHA PATEL

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

AKANKSHA GOSWAMI

AANYA JAIN

PARUL JAIN

ROLL NO

418250

409530

406691

405570

408190

421065

402789

412054

412055

411193

417018

417020

417026

409558

PROGRAMME

(N/s)



